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
french doors can easily be converted to a second home office; convenient main level laundry with additional cabinetry is ideal for a mudroom. Four spacious bedrooms and
three full bathrooms on the upper level including a primary bedroom retreat with cathedral ceilings, sitting room with two sided gas fireplace, two walk-in closets and a
stunning, fully renovated luxury bath with free-standing soaking tub, extra large shower and separate vanities. Finished, walk-out basement with large entertaining area,
separate theatre room, full bath and ample storage. Relaxing screened porch and deck overlooking the private back yard and parkland. Oversized two car garage and man
recent mechanical updates including a new furnace in 2021 and new architectural roof in 2017!
Directions: Route 40 to Turf Valley Road, right on Pebble Beach Drive, left on Sedgefield Court. Welcome Home!

 3004 Martin Meadows Ct, Ellicott City, MD 21042 Closed | 08/12/21 Residential  $958,000

MLS #: MDHW2001054
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: MARTIN MEADOWS
Schl District: Howard County Public School System
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air, Heat Pump(s) / Electric, Natural Gas
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Daylight, Full, Full, Fully Finished, Heated,
Improved, Outside Entrance, Rear Entrance, Sump Pump, Walkout
Level, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/12/21
Close Date: 08/12/21

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,099 / 4,842
Acres/Lot SF: .37 / 16,204
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Colonial
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 1993
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $9,895 / 2020
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee:
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 5
Concessions:

Remarks: Embodied with simple elegance and style and graciously sited on a .74 acre homesite in a peaceful cul-de-sac in Martin Meadows is this classically designed 4,0
finished sq ft brick front colonial. Filled to the brim with upgrades this home features a 2-story foyer, beautiful moldings, chair rail trim, and millwork, wide plank hardwood
heightened Palladian windows in both the formal living room and dining room. Further down the hall is a spacious family room centered by a brick surround wood burning
fireplace and French doors opening to a rejuvenating sunroom with a 14’ cathedral ceiling, a breezy ceiling fan Palladian windows from three vantage points. The chef's kit
boasts white Shaker cabinetry with brushed brass handles, quartz counters, subway tile backsplash, pot filler, pendant lighting over a center island, a Viking appliance suit
including a 6-burner gas range, and a breakfast room with access to the new Trex® deck and fenced backyard. Owner's suite presents a cathedral ceiling with a ceiling fan
walk-in closet plus 2 double closets, and a luxe bath displaying a dual bowl vanity with quartz counters, a frameless shower, Carrera tile flooring, and a corner soaking tub.
Adding to the livable square footage is the lower level complete with a rec room, a kitchenette, French doors to a bonus room, a full bath, dedicated storage, and a walkou
the backyard. This meticulously designed home is ready for entertaining and leisure play at any level, from casual day to day living or hosting special holiday parties, choic
you will enjoy for years to come!
Directions: Baltimore National Pike and Boones Ln to Martin Meadows Ct

 2859 Pebble Beach Dr, Ellicott City, MD 21042 Closed | 08/12/21 Residential  $815,750
MLS #: MDHW2001786
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: TURF VALLEY
Schl District: Howard County Public School System
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air / Electric
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Full, Improved, Walkout Level
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/13/21
Close Date: 08/12/21

Beds: 0 Baths: 0 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,096 / 4,726
Acres/Lot SF: .32 / 14,003
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Colonial
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

 10938 Fairmont Ln, Ellicott City, MD 21042 Closed | 08/31/21 Residential  $750,000
MLS #: MDHW2000610
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: VILLAGES AT TURF VALLEY
Schl District: Howard County Public School System
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Forced Air / Natural Gas
Cooling: Central A/C / Electric
Basement: Yes / Daylight, Partial, Full, Fully Finished, Heated,
Improved, Sump Pump, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/24/21
Close Date: 08/31/21

Beds: 3 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 2,782 / 4,811
Acres/Lot SF: .12 / 5,121
Structure Type: End of Row/Townhouse
Style: Colonial
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2014
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $8,790 / 2020
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $143 / Monthly
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 19
Concessions:

Remarks: End-of-group townhome in Turf Valley is move-in ready! A stone facade and portico entry welcome you inside to find 4,000 finished square feet, a 3 level bump
hardwood floors, recessed lighting all floors, a foyer entry, living room with ambient gas fireplace, and gourmet kitchen boasting walnut cabinets, sleek granite counters, ce
island, stainless appliances, gorgeous glass backsplash, and breakfast room with transom topped slider access to the 18x16 Trex transcend deck with private views! Conve
main level mudroom with added 4 door pantry. SafeRacks overhead garage storage combo kit, two 4'x8' racks. Upper level hosts the laundry room and 3 bedrooms includi
the expansive owner's suite with walk-in closet, sitting room with private backyard views, and attached bath with upgraded stainless steel shower panel rainfall waterfall
shower head 6-function faucet rain massage system with body jets, brushed nickel. Finished lower level features a rec room with quartz wet bar, recreation room with 150
screen and projector, 7.1 surround sound system, 2 bonus rooms (exercise room and optional 4th bedroom), and plenty of storage space. Welcome home!
Directions: Marriottsville Rd and Resort Road to Lago Rd and Fairmont Ln

 10409 Puccini Ln, Ellicott City, MD 21042 Closed | 09/01/21 Residential  $1,174,888
MLS #: MDHW2000598
MLS Area:
Legal Subd:
Subdiv/Neigh: TURF VALLEY
Schl District: Howard County Public School System
Ownership: Fee Simple
Sale Type: Standard
Parking Type: Attached Garage, Driveway
Total Parking Spaces: 2
Heat: Energy Star Heating System, Forced Air, Programmable
Thermostat / Natural Gas
Cooling: Central A/C, Energy Star Cooling System, Programmable
Thermostat / Natural Gas
Basement: Yes / Connecting Stairway, Daylight, Full, Full, Heated,
Partially Finished, Sump Pump, Walkout Level, Windows
Agreement of Sale Dt: 07/13/21
Close Date: 09/01/21

Beds: 4 Baths: 3 / 1
AbvGrd Fin/Total SqFt: 3,641 / 4,612
Acres/Lot SF: .22 / 9,390
Structure Type: Detached
Style: Traditional
Levels/Stories: 3 Year Built: 2021
Tax Annual Amt / Year: $11,930 / 2021
Condo/Coop:
HOA Fee: $209 / Monthly
Water Oriented/Name: No
Water/Sewer: Public/ Public Sewer
DOM: 21
Concessions: $11,000

Remarks: HURRY! ONLY 1 HOMESITE REMAINS! The final opportunity to own an NV Homes grand single family home in sought after Turf Valley will not last. Featuring a
gorgeous wooded homesite with a walkout basement option, public water & sewer, sought-after Ellicott City location nearby shops and restaurants, plus top rated Marriotts
Ridge HS. The Tyler includes 4 bedrooms, 3.5 baths, 4612 square feet of luxury living space, a gourmet kitchen with spacious island open to a grand family room. The upp
level provides a loft, 3 spacious secondary bedrooms and a plush primary bedroom with a spa -like primary bath and lower level rec room.. Health and safety are our top
priorities. NVHomes follows CDC guidelines for concerns due to the COVID-19 virus for your customers and employee. We are happy to offer a virtual appointment. Call to
for more details!
Directions: SELLING FROM THE NV VILLA MODEL. From RT 29 and 70: Take Exit 83 and turn Left onto Marriottsville Rd. Turn Left on Resort Rd. Pass Legends Way. Turn R
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